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Karina‘s Dance with Tamar
All of You

Bye Yamma

Leyla

Arabic Café

Get on the Horse with Tamar

Vamos

Animal with Tamar

Yaba

Welcome Tamar with Tamar
Zanzuni

Moment in Time

Total running time

08:35
06:36
07:27
05:31
04:59
05:43
04:10
05:37
06:47
06:01
11:16
02:15

75:42



